MAINS

Buttermilk fried chicken
hot sauce, blue cheese dressing, red cabbage slaw

Fish and Chips

Fish Fillet in spiced chickpea flour batter, with chilli chutney,

masala fries and pea puree.

Beef hotdog
with crispy shallots, mustard and ketchup

Vegan hotdog
with crispy shallots, mustard and ketchup

Classic burger
Cheese burger

Handmade Falafel wrap
tahini sauce, lettuce and pickled chilli

SIDES
5.00 Each
Fries / Masala fries
Cauliflower roasted with sesame and turmeric
Fennel and apple salad with creme fraiche and dill

Charred baby gem, lemon dressing and parmesan

Please inform your server of any allergies, or ask
to see our allergen information.

EXPRESS MENU
Street Food and Snacks

STUDIO FIVE

RESTAURANT

12.5

14.5

10

1

10.5
11.5

9.50

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. l>'\
\



