

## STUDIO FIVE

RESTAURANT

## **EXPRESS MENU**

Street Food and Snacks

## **MAINS**

Buttermilk fried chicken hot sauce, blue cheese dressing, red cabbage slaw	12.5
Fish and Chips Fish Fillet in spiced chickpea flour batter, with chilli chutney, masala fries and pea puree.	14.5
Beef hotdog with crispy shallots, mustard and ketchup	10
<b>Vegan hotdog</b> with crispy shallots, mustard and ketchup	11
Classic burger	10.5
Cheese burger	11.5
Handmade Falafel wrap tahini sauce, lettuce and pickled chilli	9.50

## **SIDES**

5.00 Each

Fries / Masala fries

Cauliflower roasted with sesame and turmeric

Fennel and apple salad with creme fraiche and dill

Charred baby gem, lemon dressing and parmesan

Please inform your server of any allergies, or ask to see our allergen information.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.